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Women / 11 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laila Hackett402
Plano Aerobats

9.400 9.450 9.5759.625 38.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 12 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Paredes412
United Elite

9.250 9.600 9.7509.275 37.875
2T 1 8T 2T 1 

1 

Briana Escobedo404
NOVA

9.000 9.375 9.8009.400 37.575
6T 3 4T 1 2 

2 

Caitlyn Whitehead416
Stars

9.600 9.250 9.3009.225 37.375
1 6 10 10 3 

3 

Rachel Watters410
ASI Plano West

9.000 9.100 9.5509.400 37.050
7T 9 5T 5 4T

4T

Lindsey Jones409
Texas East

9.150 9.350 9.4509.100 37.050
5 4 12 8 5T

5T

Kendall Twitty403
Plano Aerobats

9.250 9.025 9.3759.325 36.975
3T 11 6T 9 6 

6 

Lilyanna Armstrong418
Waxahachie

8.950 9.050 9.7509.000 36.750
10T 10 13T 3T 7 

7 

Alyssa DeLeon413
Trevino's

8.400 9.400 9.2009.500 36.500
14 2 1T 12T 8 

8 

Abigail Alvarado405
Jischke Gymnastics

8.350 9.300 9.5259.275 36.450
15 5 9T 6 9 

9 

Jayme Perryman415
Best Gymnastics

9.000 8.625 9.4759.325 36.425
8T 13 7T 7 10 

10 

Neve King407
ASI Woodlands

8.150 9.225 9.2509.425 36.050
16 7 3 11 11 

11 

HANNA KINNETT417
Ignite Gymnastics

9.250 9.200 8.5509.000 36.000
4T 8 14T 16 12 

12 

Madison Reasly408
WOGA Dallas

9.000 8.100 9.6759.200 35.975
9T 17 11 4 13 

13 

Kaylee Cortez419
Richardson

8.600 8.275 8.8759.500 35.250
13 16 2T 15 14 

14 

Naomi Rodriguez406
Plano Aerobats

8.750 8.350 9.1508.525 34.775
12 15 15 14 15 

15 

Chaise Collins411
NOVA

7.950 8.825 9.2008.475 34.450
17 12 16 13T 16 

16 

Whitney Davis414
Texas East

8.950 8.550 8.1508.150 33.800
11T 14 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 13 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ivory Hammons433
NOVA

9.100 9.375 9.1259.350 36.950
2T 2 5 15T 1 

1 

Jessie Duarte423
NOVA

8.950 9.100 9.7508.850 36.650
7 4 12T 1 2T

2T

Mallory Morris426
Impact

8.650 9.000 9.4509.550 36.650
13T 6T 2T 3 3T

3T

Harley Miller432
Richardson

8.750 9.000 9.4009.400 36.550
11 7T 4 6T 4 

4 

Trinity Walters435
TX Tumblers

8.800 8.550 9.4259.750 36.525
10 13 1 4T 5T

5T

Erica Allen429
10.0 Gym

9.050 9.000 9.3509.125 36.525
4T 8T 11 8 6T

6T

Julie Ann Howarth421
Richardson

8.400 9.425 9.4009.225 36.450
15 1 8 7T 7 

7 

Tanisha Dighe434
Stars

9.325 8.650 9.3009.150 36.425
1 12 9T 10 8 

8 

Autumn Lattig422
United Elite

9.000 9.150 9.2008.825 36.175
6 3 14 12T 9 

9 

Megan Arch430
Richardson

8.900 8.800 9.2509.150 36.100
9 9T 10T 11 10 

10 

Angelee DeJesus424
Plano Aerobats

8.700 8.400 9.4259.550 36.075
12 15 3T 5T 11 

11 

Emily Roth420
Texas Best

9.050 8.750 9.5258.650 35.975
5T 11 16 2 12 

12 

Emmy Brozak428
Plano Aerobats

9.100 8.375 9.1259.300 35.900
3T 16 6 16T 13 

13 

Lulu Cheek425
Richardson

8.925 8.800 9.1758.850 35.750
8 10T 13T 14 14 

14 

Elly King427
ASI Woodlands

8.000 9.075 9.2009.250 35.525
16 5 7 13T 15 

15 

Amai Bobbett431
Plano Aerobats

8.650 8.500 9.3258.750 35.225
14T 14 15 9 16 

16 
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Women / 14 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mccauley Harrington451
WOGA Dallas

8.650 9.350 9.5509.325 36.875
7 1 8 1 1 

1 

Nariah Acosta436
NOVA

8.850 9.000 9.4509.500 36.800
4T 6 3T 3T 2 

2 

Jayla Baker444
NOVA

8.600 9.025 9.4509.500 36.575
8T 5 4T 4T 3 

3 

Lauren Karov449
World Of Gym

8.550 8.900 9.2009.400 36.050
12T 7 6 7 4 

4 

Anaiyah Walker438
Plano Aerobats

9.050 8.450 9.4509.025 35.975
2 14 12 5T 5 

5 

Ja'Liyah Stevenson452
Extreme Gymnastics

8.550 8.775 9.1759.450 35.950
13T 8 5 8 6 

6 

Marcy Allen454
Olympo Gymnastics

8.450 9.325 9.2508.700 35.725
14T 2 15 6 7T

7T

Katie Clark443
Bannon's Gymnastix

8.850 8.700 8.9009.275 35.725
5T 9T 9 14 8T

8T

Elshadday Emru441
ASI Firewheel

9.100 7.800 9.0759.550 35.525
1 18 2 9 9T

9T

Annalise Torres442
NOVA

8.600 8.550 9.0009.375 35.525
9T 11T 7 10T 10T

10T

Hallie Collett447
Texas Best

8.800 8.700 9.0008.950 35.450
6 10T 13 11T 11 

11 

Teegan Newhard450
Best Gymnastics

7.050 8.550 9.5009.675 34.775
18 12T 1 2 12T

12T

Destanie Doyal439
Jischke Gymnastics

8.450 9.100 8.0759.150 34.775
15T 3T 10T 17 13T

13T

Madyson Arnold440
Boerne

8.600 8.350 8.9508.425 34.325
10T 15 17 13 14 

14 

Sarika Subramanian437
ASI Plano West

8.600 8.500 8.8508.250 34.200
11T 13 18 15 15 

15 

Lauren Miller448
ASI Keller

7.500 9.100 8.4508.625 33.675
17 4T 16 16 16 

16 

Carly Tucker446
Precision

7.750 7.900 9.0008.900 33.550
16 17 14 12T 17 

17 

BRETTLYNN MCDANIEL453
Liberty

8.925 8.200 6.7509.150 33.025
3 16 11T 18 18 

18 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: GymTricks Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 3/4 STATE MEET
Meet Results
May 2-4, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 5/5/2014 10:29:03 AM

Women / 15 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cally Wacaster455
World Of Gym

9.200 8.800 9.2759.350 36.625
1 2T 2T 3 1 

1 

Brynlea Caldwell465
NOVA

8.800 8.875 9.3259.350 36.350
7 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Elise Roberts466
Texas Best

8.900 8.800 9.0259.350 36.075
4T 3T 4T 8T 3 

3 

Lauren Smith467
Impact

8.900 8.600 9.0259.275 35.800
5T 6 7 9T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Tobaben459
Plano Aerobats

8.850 8.450 9.2009.250 35.750
6 7T 8 5 5 

5 

Brooke Murdock471
Richardson

8.650 8.775 8.9509.350 35.725
9T 4 5T 11 6 

6 

Sanaii Burnett468
ASI Plano West

9.000 8.400 9.4508.550 35.400
2T 9 16 1 7 

7 

Erin Copeland462
Texas Best

8.700 8.100 9.1259.225 35.150
8 13T 9 6* 8T

8T

Olivia Thompson456
WOGA Dallas

8.650 8.700 9.1258.675 35.150
10T 5 13 7* 9T

9T

Samantha Lehmann460
World Of Gym

8.650 8.125 8.9009.350 35.025
11T 12 6T 12 10 

10 

Chloe Chan469
Plano Aerobats

9.000 8.100 8.8258.750 34.675
3T 14T 11 14 11 

11 

Hayden Gough458
WOGA Dallas

7.950 8.175 9.0259.175 34.325
14 11 10 10T 12 

12 

Avery Compton461
World Of Gym

8.500 8.300 8.8508.600 34.250
12 10 15 13 13 

13 

Christina Healy464
Precision

6.650 8.450 9.2509.450 33.800
16 8T 1 4 14 

14 

Jacie Meredith463
TAAG

8.200 7.350 8.5508.625 32.725
13 16 14 16 15 

15 

Ashley Della Fiora470
Bannon's Gymnastix

7.350 7.725 8.7758.725 32.575
15 15 12 15 16 

16 
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Women / 16 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Moran473
United Elite

8.975 9.625 9.5259.550 37.675
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Mara-Jade Robbins475
Eagle's Wings

9.100 8.500 9.3009.250 36.150
2 8T 6 4 2 

2 

Emma Vincent477
Precision

8.650 8.900 9.1009.225 35.875
7T 2T 7 10 3 

3 

Autumn Adkins474
Extreme Gymnastics

9.150 8.400 9.2008.950 35.700
1 10 12 6T 4 

4 

Alexa Hardimon481
WOGA Dallas

8.800 7.850 9.4009.400 35.450
5T 14 3T 2 5 

5 

Britnie Chanheuang485
World Of Gym

8.650 8.300 9.3758.900 35.225
8T 11T 14T 3 6 

6 

Ella Anderson476
Sky High

8.550 8.800 8.6759.175 35.200
9 4 8 14 7 

7 

Carlie Perez487
Texas Best

7.950 8.900 9.2508.925 35.025
13 3T 13 5 8 

8 

Mia Enriquez472
Richardson

8.400 8.775 8.5508.900 34.625
11 5 15T 15T 9 

9 

Lizzy Freeman488
Texas Best

8.950 8.300 8.7008.650 34.600
4 12T 17 13 10 

10 

Paige Champlin480
TX Tumblers

8.800 7.550 9.1509.025 34.525
6T 16 10 8T 11 

11 

Rachel Blakeney486
GymKix Royals

8.450 8.700 8.5508.700 34.400
10 6 16 16T 12 

12 

Sophie Lavin478
World Of Gym

7.400 7.750 9.2009.575 33.925
15 15 1 7T 13 

13 

Ashleigh Aston483
World Of Gym

8.350 6.800 9.1509.400 33.700
12 17 4T 9T 14 

14 

Mary-Grace Schwartzkopf484
ASI Woodlands

7.350 8.500 8.8508.975 33.675
16 9T 11 12 15 

15 

Brook SaintMorrow479
Sulphur Springs

7.750 8.650 8.1009.150 33.650
14 7 9 17 16 

16 

Megan Mulcahy482
Precision

7.100 8.150 9.0009.350 33.600
17 13 5 11 17 

17 
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Women / 17 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Dobbs501
Sulphur Springs

8.800 8.825 9.1009.500 36.225
2 9 3T 9T 1 

1 

Alyssa Villareal502
United Elite

8.550 9.250 9.2009.000 36.000
6T 1 13T 5 2 

2 

Jayda Kemp498
The Gymnastics Place

9.050 9.000 9.1008.825 35.975
1 5T 16 10T 3 

3 

Ava Thornquist600
Best Gymnastics

8.500 8.850 9.1509.375 35.875
8T 7T 6 8 4 

4 

Katherine Bair497
Best Gymnastics

8.500 8.450 9.1759.550 35.675
9T 12 1T 6T 5 

5 

Emma Miller505
Eagle's Wings

8.550 8.200 9.2509.550 35.550
7T 13 2T 4 6 

6 

Abigail Wilson493
Richardson

8.750 9.000 8.7009.000 35.450
3 6T 14T 16 7 

7 

Cami Bogdon490
Extreme Gymnastics

8.350 8.850 8.9509.275 35.425
10T 8T 9 15 8 

8 

Maddie Harvey496
ASI Keller

8.300 9.125 9.3508.425 35.200
13 3 18 3 9 

9 

Jimena Ibarra503
Jischke Gymnastics

8.700 7.500 9.4259.425 35.050
4T 16T 5 1 10 

10 

Amanda Jones499
GymKix Royals

8.350 8.100 9.0009.500 34.950
11T 14 4T 12T 11 

11 

Grace Knochenmus495
Metroplex

8.200 8.550 9.0759.100 34.925
14 10T 11 11 12 

12 

Jaelyn Dayle491
Sulphur Springs

7.850 9.200 8.5759.200 34.825
15T 2 10 17 13 

13 

Claire Trosclair489
Elite Tyler

8.350 9.050 8.5508.850 34.800
12T 4 15 18 14 

14 

ILEANA HARPER504
Liberty

7.650 8.550 9.1759.350 34.725
17 11T 7 7T 15 

15 

Lauren Cummings494
Extreme Gymnastics

8.700 7.200 9.4009.050 34.350
5T 18 12 2 16 

16 

Izzy Peressim492
World Of Gym

7.850 8.000 9.0009.300 34.150
16T 15 8 13T 17 

17 

Caroline Cohen500
ASI Plano West

7.400 7.500 9.0008.700 32.600
18 17T 17 14T 18 

18 
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Women / 18 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Arndt514
Best Gymnastics

8.500 8.550 9.6009.450 36.100
2 6 1 1 1 

1 

Adalyn Fiihr513
Texas Best

8.400 8.150 9.2259.325 35.100
3T 10 2 4 2 

2 

Daehlyn Gladden515
10.0 Gym

8.300 8.600 8.8509.175 34.925
5 5 4 8 3 

3 

Clarissa Cemer511
Bannon's Gymnastix

8.550 8.750 9.0258.575 34.900
1 3 14 7 4 

4 

Katlyn Smith506
Waxahachie

8.100 8.650 9.3008.800 34.850
7 4 10T 3 5 

5 

Allison Shah512
Richardson

7.550 8.900 9.0758.950 34.475
12 1 6T 5 6 

6 

Piper Musgrove518
Maverick

8.000 8.850 8.6508.950 34.450
8T 2 7T 12 7 

7 

Jamy Keaffer520
Olympo Gymnastics

8.150 8.100 9.0508.875 34.175
6 11 8 6 8 

8 

Selika Moreno510
Jischke Gymnastics

8.400 7.900 8.6259.200 34.125
4T 13 3 13 9 

9 

KAMRYN JOHNSON509
Liberty

7.500 8.200 9.4508.275 33.425
13 8T 15 2 10 

10 

Tessa Gallagher521
World Of Gym

7.700 8.000 8.7008.775 33.175
11 12 12 11 11 

11 

Taylor Tragesser516
The Rock

7.400 8.475 8.4758.800 33.150
14 7 11T 15 12 

12 

Ka Meya Stribling522
Sulphur Springs

7.800 7.700 8.7258.850 33.075
10 14 9 10 13 

13 

Lindsey Russell517
Texas Best

8.000 7.400 8.6009.000 33.000
9T 15 5 14 14 

14 

Reagan Podleski507
United Elite

7.000 8.200 8.7758.750 32.725
15 9T 13 9 15 

15 
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Women / 19 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Miller541
Plano Aerobats

8.900 9.000 9.4009.375 36.675
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Kalli Nieman524
NOVA

8.550 8.100 8.5509.600 34.800
3 11T 1 13 2 

2 

Megan Fessler525
Boerne

8.100 8.300 9.0009.200 34.600
6 8 6T 6T 3 

3 

Abbi Raley527
ASI Firewheel

7.900 8.125 9.0259.450 34.500
7T 10 3 2T 4 

4 

Lauren Linville532
Best Gymnastics

8.150 8.650 9.0258.550 34.375
5 5 13 3T 5 

5 

Sarah Taylor529
Richardson

7.900 8.750 8.6009.100 34.350
8T 4 8 12 6 

6 

Kayla Norton534
The Gymnastics Place

7.750 8.775 8.5009.200 34.225
11 2T 7T 14T 7 

7 

OLIVIA LANCASTER531
Liberty

7.450 8.775 8.5009.325 34.050
14 3T 5 15T 8 

8 

Faith Castilleja530
United Elite

6.900 8.450 8.9509.475 33.775
17 6 2 8 9 

9 

Savannah Nordin533
Stars

8.850 7.650 8.6258.525 33.650
2 15 14 10T 10 

10 

EMILY HUFF535
Cross Timbers

8.450 6.900 9.0008.900 33.250
4 16 9 7T 11 

11 

Julia Bright526
TAAG

7.550 8.000 9.0258.650 33.225
13 14 12 4T 12 

12 

Caydance Gaddis539
Texas Best

7.900 8.400 7.9258.800 33.025
9T 7 10 17 13 

13 

Savanna Cook537
Extreme Gymnastics

7.650 8.200 8.8508.300 33.000
12 9 16 9 14 

14 

Gracie Henkel528
WOGA Dallas

7.350 8.100 9.0258.475 32.950
15 12T 15 5T 15 

15 

Lilly Leman540
TAAG

7.900 6.850 8.6258.750 32.125
10T 17 11 11T 16 

16 

Elise Skiles536
Texas Dreams

6.950 8.100 8.4758.100 31.625
16 13T 17 16 17 

17 
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Women / 20 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Russo544
The Rock

8.700 9.025 9.5009.200 36.425
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Emma Eason545
ASI Firewheel

8.550 8.850 9.3508.900 35.650
2 3T 8 2 2 

2 

Erin Baugh554
Sky High

8.450 8.375 8.9259.400 35.150
3 7T 1 7T 3 

3 

Maya Wilder542
TX Tumblers

7.900 8.825 9.1009.250 35.075
6T 5 3 5 4 

4 

Karlee Dark551
Excite Gym and Cheer

8.050 8.900 8.9259.050 34.925
5 2 7 8T 5 

5 

Vanina Poulsen557
Richardson

7.850 8.150 8.7509.075 33.825
8 11 6 10 6 

6 

Paige Anderson555
Cross Timbers

7.800 7.600 8.8009.200 33.400
9 13 5T 9 7 

7 

Allysen Turner549
TX Tumblers

7.400 8.250 9.0508.500 33.200
12 9 12 6 8 

8 

Taryn Singer546
Richardson

8.300 8.200 8.4258.200 33.125
4 10 15 13T 9 

9 

GABRIELLA DOTSON548
Ignite Gymnastics

7.900 8.850 7.7508.450 32.950
7T 4T 13 16 10 

10 

Sophie Hartono550
Champion TX

6.850 8.625 9.2757.950 32.700
15T 6 16 3 11 

11 

Brooklynn Burnside559
Sulphur Springs

7.300 8.375 8.4008.600 32.675
13 8T 11 15 12 

12 

Emily Terrett556
World Of Gym

7.650 6.900 9.1508.875 32.575
10 16 9 4 13 

13 

Nicole Winguard558
Achievers

7.100 7.850 8.6008.800 32.350
14 12 10 11 14 

14 

Jerilyn White543
The Rock

6.850 7.550 8.4259.350 32.175
16T 14 2 14T 15 

15 

Macy Fletcher552
BCS Gymnastics

7.500 7.200 8.4508.225 31.375
11 15 14 12 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: GymTricks Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 3/4 STATE MEET
Meet Results
May 2-4, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 5/4/2014 4:15 PM

Women / 21 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyssa Cabiad577
GymKix Royals

8.350 8.700 8.5008.175 33.725
3 1 13 9 1 

1 

Caelan Teer565
TX Tumblers

8.375 7.250 9.1008.725 33.450
2 15T 8 3 2 

2 

Lizzie Boehm567
Richardson

8.100 7.800 8.4759.050 33.425
6T 11 3 10T 3 

3 

Callie Campanella568
Texas Best

7.800 7.650 9.0758.850 33.375
10 13 7 4 4 

4 

Macie Morton574
Waxahachie

7.500 7.250 9.2259.350 33.325
13 16T 1 1 5 

5 

Carlyn Chance576
Boerne

7.750 8.075 8.5508.900 33.275
11T 5 5 7T 6T

6T

Emilee Sinner566
TX Tumblers

8.100 8.125 8.4758.575 33.275
7T 4 9 11T 7T

7T

Addison Harwell572
GymTricks

7.750 8.000 8.4259.075 33.250
12T 8T 2 12 8 

8 

Grace Olsson560
Richardson

7.400 8.500 8.6258.250 32.775
14 2 12 6 9 

9 

Presley Walters563
Elite Tyler

8.450 8.000 8.1258.050 32.625
1 9T 15 15 10 

10 

Ava Stevens575
North Star

7.200 8.275 8.0508.975 32.500
16 3 4 16 11 

11 

Shelby Schneider564
Texas Best

8.200 7.000 8.3258.875 32.400
4 17 6 13T 12 

12 

Madison Rygaard569
Acrotex

8.150 7.750 8.8257.600 32.325
5 12 16 5 13 

13 

Landree Wilson571
Texas Best

8.000 7.350 8.3258.325 32.000
9 14 11 14T 14 

14 

Jenna Henriques562
World Of Gym

6.350 8.025 9.1258.400 31.900
17 7 10 2 15 

15 

Abigail Evans561
Best Gymnastics

7.250 7.850 8.5508.125 31.775
15 10 14 8T 16 

16 

Julia Bara573
Platinum

8.050 8.050 4.2507.400 27.750
8 6 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 22 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samanth Ponce579
Olympo Gymnastics

8.250 8.100 8.8008.900 34.050
1 5 2T 5 1 

1 

Keeli Campbell583
GymTricks

8.100 8.150 8.8258.825 33.900
2T 4 4 3T 2 

2 

Toni Buskin592
JCC Gems

7.450 8.450 8.8508.700 33.450
10T 2 7T 1T 3 

3 

Ines Rousset584
Stars

8.100 9.000 7.3258.575 33.000
3T 1 11T 18 4 

4 

Viktoria Bearden582
Olympo Gymnastics

7.750 7.600 8.8508.750 32.950
6 10 6 2T 5 

5 

Alyssa Perez578
GU Shooting Stars

7.500 8.200 8.3258.700 32.725
9 3 8T 8 6 

6 

Delaney Lowry587
Achievers

6.900 8.000 8.8258.900 32.625
17 6T 3T 4T 7 

7 

Dylan Searles589
Texas Best

7.150 7.450 8.7508.625 31.975
15 12 9 6 8 

8 

Delisa Dudley586
GymKix Royals

7.450 7.850 7.7758.600 31.675
11T 8 10 16 9 

9 

Bria Mueller595
World Of Gym

7.950 6.850 8.2008.575 31.575
4 15 12T 11 10T

10T

Sarah Liener597
JCC Gems

7.400 7.750 8.0008.425 31.575
13 9 15 13 11T

11T

Madi Olivier588
Excite Gym and Cheer

7.450 8.000 7.9508.150 31.550
12T 7T 19 14 12 

12 

Sharon Almon581
Extreme Gymnastics

7.000 6.800 8.6508.775 31.225
16 16 5 7 13 

13 

Destiny Knight590
Platinum

7.600 6.450 8.2508.550 30.850
7T 17 13T 10 14T

14T

Claire Bybee580
Sulphur Springs

7.800 7.150 7.5508.350 30.850
5 14 17 17 15T

15T

Emily Millikan585
Platinum

6.850 7.550 7.9258.400 30.725
18 11 16 15 16 

16 

Grace Teter594
World Of Gym

7.300 6.250 8.0508.925 30.525
14 18 1 12 17 

17 

Grace Most591
World Of Gym

7.600 7.250 6.1008.200 29.150
8T 13 18 19 18 

18 

Madison Seibel596
GymKix Royals

6.700 4.700 8.2758.550 28.225
19 19 14T 9 19 

19 
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Women / 23 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Bourne610
Champion TX

8.400 8.000 8.7759.075 34.250
3 7T 1T 6 1 

1 

Kylie Sayre599
World Of Gym

7.700 8.200 9.2009.000 34.100
7T 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Lauren Guerrero608
TAAG

7.650 8.250 9.0508.950 33.900
9T 3 6 3 3 

3 

ANNELIESE FANTINI654
Ignite Gymnastics

8.500 8.050 8.3258.850 33.725
1 6 7 12 4 

4 

Saniah Smith611
TX Tumblers

8.150 8.125 8.8508.550 33.675
4 5 11 4 5 

5 

Molly Scheidt605
TAAG

7.600 8.300 8.8008.775 33.475
11 2 9 5 6 

6 

Mykia Coleman603
TAAG

8.450 8.000 8.4008.475 33.325
2 8T 12 11 7 

7 

JENNA MCMICHAEL606
Liberty

7.800 7.750 9.1008.650 33.300
6 10T 10 2 8 

8 

Jordan Artmire607
Elite Tyler

7.700 8.850 7.4009.000 32.950
8T 1 4T 14 9 

9 

Carsyn Elliott602
Extreme Gymnastics

8.100 7.000 8.5508.825 32.475
5 13 8 8T 10 

10 

JESSICA MCCRARY604
Liberty

6.900 7.750 8.5509.075 32.275
13 11T 2T 9T 11 

11 

Paula Fernandez601
Jischke Gymnastics

7.650 7.600 8.4758.450 32.175
10T 12 13 10 12 

12 

Lauryn Emery612
World Of Gym

7.450 6.350 8.6258.975 31.400
12 14 5 7 13 

13 

Amita Panda609
Champion TX

6.000 8.000 8.3007.850 30.150
14 9T 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 24 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace LaFlamme614
Excite Gym and Cheer

7.400 8.475 8.5259.175 33.575
5 1 3 4 1 

1 

Jayden Koop617
Extreme Gymnastics

8.050 7.850 8.4258.850 33.175
2 5 6 6 2 

2 

Savannah Broadus619
ASI Plano West

8.750 6.925 8.6758.550 32.900
1 9 10 2 3 

3 

Dimahndi McCandless625
World Of Gym

7.250 8.300 8.4758.650 32.675
7 2 7T 5 4 

4 

Sarah-Beth Martin616
TX Tumblers

6.600 8.050 8.5509.275 32.475
10 3 2 3 5 

5 

Izabel Ramirez615
Sky High

8.000 6.700 8.7008.650 32.050
3 10T 8T 1 6 

6 

Marla Suarez621
Achievers

7.450 7.675 7.8758.625 31.625
4 6 9 9 7 

7 

Dominique Szczepkowski613
World Of Gym

7.300 6.400 8.4009.400 31.500
6 12 1 7 8 

8 

Holly Stewart623
Excite Gym and Cheer

6.750 7.000 8.3759.150 31.275
9 8 4 8 9 

9 

RANDI ROSENBAUM622
Liberty

7.150 6.700 7.8009.050 30.700
8 11T 5 10 10 

10 

Kindall Drew624
Achievers

6.400 8.000 7.6257.550 29.575
11T 4 12 11 11 

11 

Kandace Needum626
Achievers

6.400 7.550 7.0008.150 29.100
12T 7 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 25 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Dunn627
Texas Dreams

8.100 7.400 7.6508.800 31.950
1 6T 2 10 1 

1 

Lacey Mauldin629
Elite Tyler

6.950 7.700 8.4758.700 31.825
6 4 3 2 2 

2 

Jillian Fink637
JCC Gems

7.600 7.200 8.6758.000 31.475
4 9T 7 1 3 

3 

Giselle Buenrostro636
Texas Dreams

7.300 8.150 7.4508.350 31.250
5 2 5T 12 4 

4 

Reagan Stafford638
Elite Tyler

6.750 7.200 7.8008.900 30.650
8T 10T 1 8T 5T

5T

Hudson McOsker630
Texas Best

6.900 7.400 8.0008.350 30.650
7 7T 6T 6T 6T

6T

Zoe Purdy631
JCC Gems

6.750 8.175 8.3257.300 30.550
9T 1 12T 5 7 

7 

Kathryn Baxter635
Richardson

7.900 6.600 7.8007.950 30.250
2 11 8 9T 8 

8 

Brenna Ingle628
World Of Gym

6.700 6.550 8.3757.700 29.325
10 12 9 4 9 

9 

Anna Kendrick639
Achievers

7.700 6.000 8.0007.600 29.300
3 13 10 7T 10 

10 

Marianne Bautista632
Jischke Gymnastics

5.050 8.000 8.4507.325 28.825
13 3 11 3 11 

11 

Hunter Nesmith634
BCS Gymnastics

6.650 7.225 7.5257.300 28.700
11 8 13T 11 12 

12 

Brianna Hodges633
Eagle's Wings

6.300 7.600 5.7008.400 28.000
12 5 4 13 13 

13 
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Women / 26 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Kahn652
JCC Gems

6.000 6.650 8.2009.000 29.850
12 3 1 3 1T

1T

Allison Massey644
GymTricks

6.400 7.200 7.7508.500 29.850
9T 2 4 6 2T

2T

Peyton Waldie640
World Of Gym

7.000 5.600 8.3008.750 29.650
6T 11T 2 2 3 

3 

Mikayla Devins642
GymKix Royals

7.950 7.800 7.5506.200 29.500
2 1 12 8 4 

4 

Adrianna Kenebrew643
TAAG

7.350 5.900 8.0008.150 29.400
3 8 7 4 5 

5 

Alexis Hamburger649
JCC Gems

7.200 6.150 7.4008.050 28.800
5 6 8 9 6 

6 

Taylor Killough641
TAAG

7.000 5.700 7.8008.275 28.775
7T 10 5 5 7 

7 

Lisa Dickey646
World Of Gym

6.150 5.850 8.5008.250 28.750
11 9 6 1 8 

8 

Quincy Steele647
Stars

8.100 6.000 6.8257.700 28.625
1 7 9 10 9 

9 

Janette Lee651
HEB Texas Flyers

7.000 6.200 6.7008.550 28.450
8T 5 3 11 10 

10 

Lexi Gold650
JCC Gems

6.400 6.350 7.6757.650 28.075
10T 4 10 7 11 

11 

Hope Shook648
GU Shooting Stars

7.250 5.600 6.6006.900 26.350
4 12T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 27 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Goen653
BCS Gymnastics

6.850 6.150 7.8758.000 28.875
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Diane Scheinberg655
JCC Gems

7.200 6.300 7.5006.050 27.050
1 1 2 2 2 

2 
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